

3		From: TOLL STATION AFIDNES To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL		DISTANCE 39.30 km	PAGE 1
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION	INFORMATION	km to run	
0.00	0.00	1	TRIP 0.00 TOLL STATION AFIDNES (FREE PASSAGE)	39.30	
4.20	4.20	2	ΑΘΗΝΑ-ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΣ ATHINA-KORINTHOS ↑ E75 ↑ ΑΓ. ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΑΓ. ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙ ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙ	35.10	
8.50	4.30	3	ΑΘΗΝΑ-ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΣ ATHINA-KORINTHOS ↑ E75 ↑ ΒΑΡΥΜΠΟΛΗ ΒΑΡΥΜΠΟΛΗ ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙ	30.80	
15.80	7.30	4	ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ ΠΙΡΕΑΣ ΑΘΗΝΑ ATHINA ↑ E75 ↑ E75 ΜΑΡΚΟΠΟΥΛΟ ΜΑΡΚΟΡΟΥΛΟ ΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΑ-ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΣ ELEFSINA-KORINTHOS 6 E94	23.50	
22.70	6.90	5	ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ PIREAS ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ PIREAS ΑΘΗΝΑ ATHINA ↑ E75 ↑ E75	16.60	

3		From: TOLL STATION AFIDNES To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL		DISTANCE 39.30 km	PAGE 2
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION	INFORMATION	km to run	
24.00	1.30	6	ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ-ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΣ PIREAS-KORINTHOS ↑ ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΙ PERISTERI ↗	15.30	
24.90	0.90	7	SUZUKI PEUGEOT V W	14.40	
25.80	0.90	8	ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ PIREAS ↑ ΑΙΓΑΛΕΟ EGALEO ΑΘΗΝΑ-ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ ATHINA-PEIRAIOS STR. ↗	13.50	
31.60	5.80	9	ΓΛΥΦΑΔΑ GLYFADA Σ.Ε.Φ. ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑΣ PEIRAIOS	7.70	
32.10	0.50	10	GLYFADA ↑ Σ.Ε.Φ. PEACE AND FRIENDSHIP STADIUM ↗	7.20	

3		From: TOLL STATION AFIDNES To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL		DISTANCE 39.30 km	PAGE 3
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION		INFORMATION	km to run
33.80	1.70	11			5.50
37.90	4.10	12			1.40
38.20	0.30	13			1.10
38.70	0.50	14			0.60
38.90	0.20	15			0.40

3		From: TOLL STATION AFIDNES To: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL		DISTANCE 39.30 km	PAGE 4
Total km	Partial km	DIRECTION		INFORMATION	km to run
39.00	0.10	16			0.30
39.10	0.10	17			0.20
39.20	0.10	18			0.10
39.30	0.10	19			0.00